
1 富  永  千  尋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

尼崎FSC 2 23.94 11.88 12.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 -0.04 2.360 -1 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.260 -1 0 0 0

3 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.42 1.08-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.32 -0.12 2.200 -1 0 0 -1

5 2T 1.30 -0.12 1.18-1 -2 0 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.60 2.302 1 1 1 1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

12.02 11.88

Skating Skills 1.80 2.402.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.101.75 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.202.00 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

12.06

2 藤  原  ゆりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ひょうご西宮FSC 1 22.58 9.46 13.32 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+2T< < 2.00 -0.28 1.72-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.360 0 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.20 1.901 0 1 0 0

4 2F<< << 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 2S<< << 0.40 -0.22 0.18-2 -2 -1 -3 -3

6 CCoSpB 1.70 0.30 2.000 0 1 1 1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.60 2.101 1 2 1 1

9.16 9.46

Skating Skills 1.80 2.452.00 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.352.00 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.602.25 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.75

13.32

転倒:  -0.20
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3 劉          瞳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

フェニックス兵庫FSC 3 18.02 8.68 9.54 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.20 1.16-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.10 1.800 0 1 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 -1 0 0 0

5 2S 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.18 1.520 0 -1 -1 -1

9.66 8.68

Skating Skills 1.80 1.901.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.701.75 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.701.50 1.50 1.75 2.00 1.75

9.54

転倒:  -0.20

4 永  田  久  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

姫路クラブ 4 17.08 7.90 9.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<+1A+SEQ < 1.60 -0.36 1.24-2 -2 -1 -3 -1

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.36 1.14-3 -1 -1 0 -1

4 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 -1 0 0

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.18 1.520 -2 0 0 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 -1 0 0

7 1A 1.10 -0.12 0.980 -1 -1 -1 0

9.00 7.90

Skating Skills 1.80 1.901.75 1.75 1.75 2.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.551.50 1.25 1.50 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.651.50 1.50 1.50 2.25 1.50

9.18
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5 佐  藤  結  璃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

尼崎FSC 5 16.41 6.26 10.35 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.48 1.22-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lze e 0.50 -0.20 0.30-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.24 1.460 0 -2 -1 -1

7 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.08 1.68-1 -1 0 0 0

7.56 6.26

Skating Skills 1.80 2.101.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.651.25 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.001.75 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.00

10.35

転倒:  -0.20
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